

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MILLING, WIDENING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE
NC 43

		S T WOOTEN CORPORATION			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	
		WILSON, NC			ROCKY MOUNT, NC		GREENVILLE, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	12250.00	18000.00	12000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	7500.00	7000.00	8800.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	23500.00	23000.00	23500.00	
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	45.35 907.00	65.00 1300.00	50.00 1000.00	
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	5.15 309.00	27.00 1620.00	12.75 765.00	
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	16 LF	54.60 873.60	60.00 960.00	155.00 2480.00	
0007	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	164 LF	81.25 13325.00	58.00 9512.00	105.00 17220.00	
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	52.75 2637.50	61.00 3050.00	60.00 3000.00	
0009	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	6,050 SY	2.55 15427.50	4.00 24200.00	2.94 17787.00	
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	115 TON	101.75 11701.25	125.00 14375.00	160.50 18457.50	
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	70 TON	109.55 7668.50	135.00 9450.00	160.50 11235.00	
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	600 TON	74.35 44610.00	65.00 39000.00	117.70 70620.00	
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	45 TON	460.00 20700.00	390.00 17550.00	508.25 22871.25	
0014	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1 CY	3340.00 3340.00	1100.00 1100.00	550.00 550.00	
0015	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	2875.00 2875.00	1750.00 1750.00	1800.00 1800.00	
0016	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	750.00 750.00	700.00 700.00	950.00 950.00	
0017	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	100 LF	30.00 3000.00	30.00 3000.00	25.00 2500.00	
0018	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	36 LF	32.50 1170.00	32.50 1170.00	50.00 1800.00	
0019	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	2 EA	1000.00 2000.00	900.00 1800.00	1500.00 3000.00	
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	38.86 SF	15.00 582.90	14.00 544.04	27.50 1068.65	
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	18900.00	23473.00	17500.00	
0022	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	4,000 LF	1.25 5000.00	1.25 5000.00	1.33 5320.00	
0023	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	4,000 LF	1.25 5000.00	1.25 5000.00	1.33 5320.00	
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	250.00 250.00	250.00 250.00	190.00 190.00	
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	175 LF	3.00 525.00	3.00 525.00	9.75 1706.25	
0026	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	250.00 250.00	147.00 147.00	65.00 65.00	
0027	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	600.00 600.00	600.00 600.00	3800.00 3800.00	
0028	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	2.00 100.00	2.00 100.00	17.00 850.00	
0029	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00 200.00	1000.00 200.00	1500.00 300.00	
0030	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	4.00 100.00	3.75 93.75	4.95 123.75	
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	2000.00 2000.00	1700.00 1700.00	5500.00 5500.00	
0032	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	5.00 250.00	5.00 250.00	17.00 850.00	
0033	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	400.00 80.00	400.00 80.00	1500.00 300.00	
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	500.00 1500.00	500.00 1500.00	350.00 1050.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	209882.25	TOTAL 217999.79	TOTAL 264279.40	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	209882.25	SUB-TOTAL 217999.79	SUB-TOTAL 264279.40	

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MILLING, WIDENING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE
NC 43

ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

AHOSKIE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		12000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		6000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		78000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	20 TON	50.00	1000.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	60 SY	10.00	600.00
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	16 LF	50.00	800.00
0007	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	164 LF	80.00	13120.00
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50 TON	50.00	2500.00
0009	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	6,050 SY	2.50	15125.00
0010	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	115 TON	80.00	9200.00
0011	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	70 TON	80.00	5600.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	600 TON	68.00	40800.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	45 TON	400.00	18000.00
0014	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1 CY	1000.00	1000.00
0015	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1800.00	1800.00
0016	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	1 EA	500.00	500.00
0017	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	100 LF	50.00	5000.00
0018	3045000000-E	862	SBGR SHOP CURVED	36 LF	50.00	1800.00
0019	3195000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE AT-1	2 EA	3000.00	6000.00
0020	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	38.86 SF	10.00	388.60
0021	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		28000.00
0022	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	4,000 LF	1.25	5000.00
0023	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	4,000 LF	1.25	5000.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	250.00	250.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	175 LF	6.00	1050.00
0026	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1 TON	300.00	300.00
0027	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1 ACR	2800.00	2800.00
0028	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00
0029	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00
0030	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	25 LF	6.00	150.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3000.00	3000.00
0032	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	10.00	500.00
0033	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1000.00	200.00
0034	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	500.00	1500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 267683.60

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 267683.60

SEP 20, 2016 11:33 AM

TIP NO SS-4902BV

PITT

44504.3.1

2:00 PM 3 / 3 001

SEP 14 2016 DB00311
0.347 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, MILLING, WIDENING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE
NC 43

BIDDERS IN ORDER

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

1
2
3
4

CONTRACT TOTAL

209882.25
217999.79
264279.40
267683.60